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Assoluti StaccoDi Trani Chiara 211,6090175-5754,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Valentina 204,4633225-8481,01Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTunno Eliana 199,9669160-5251,83Functional Training3 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMancini Sabrina 193,5170165-5756,23S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoViganò Valentina Carla 189,3772172,5-6361,21Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoProsperi Silvia 187,4438157,5-5755,19Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 183,6575170-6362,51Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoZellino Martina 183,6352170-6362,52Barbarian's Power Club8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 182,2980200-8480,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCinquatti Manuela 181,6153150-5753,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting10 Junior
Assoluti StaccoTassone Manuela 179,6587152,5-5755,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara 179,5721132,5-4746,5S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoManzari Nunzia 177,3104150-5755,67Functional Training13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGubernati Michela 174,6938172,5-7268,24Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoStenghel Anna 169,7574135-5251,42Body Planet Trento15 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoParrello Francesca 166,3430170-7271,73Barbarian's Power Club16 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 162,8052150-6362,13S S Lazio Powerlifting17 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia 158,5115175-8481,5S S Lazio Powerlifting18 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 156,6242132,5-5755,67Selezione Atletica Pesante19 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 155,5626140-6360,26S S Lazio Powerlifting20 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCanelli Monica 155,2131120-5249,55Bulls Torino Powerlifting21 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCatalano Valentina 154,4484150-7266,68Selezione Atletica Pesante22 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 151,1242132,5-6358,27Selezione Atletica Pesante23 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRomano Roberta 150,9477127,5-5755,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting24 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoArosio Erica 150,6031145-7265,89Forma Club Monza25 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoZulian Giulia 143,0251105-4746,17Bulls Torino Powerlifting26 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBaxhak Sara 142,3295120-5755,43S S Lazio Powerlifting27 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

 Stacco Spec. Donne Gear Sch

Assoluti StaccoRicciardi Silvia 142,1655140-7267,98Bulls Torino Powerlifting28 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrozzetti Floriana 141,0544120-5756,07Bulls Torino Powerlifting29 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoFlamini Giada 139,6984130-6362,95Forma Club Monza30 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMukja Entela 120,538995-5250,82Body Planet Trento31 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPuzo Manuela 118,797585-4744,49Bulls Torino Powerlifting32 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBoschetti Marta 111,3574107,5-7266,13Powerlifting Star Club33 Senior
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-47
Assoluti Stacco Peti Barbara 179,5721132,546,5S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoZulian Giulia 143,025110546,17Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPuzo Manuela 118,79758544,49Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior

-52
Assoluti StaccoTunno Eliana 199,966916051,83Functional Training1 Junior
Assoluti StaccoStenghel Anna 169,757413551,42Body Planet Trento2 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoCanelli Monica 155,213112049,55Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMukja Entela 120,53899550,82Body Planet Trento4 Senior

-57
Assoluti StaccoDi Trani Chiara 211,609017554,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMancini Sabrina 193,517016556,23S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoProsperi Silvia 187,4438157,555,19Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTassone Manuela 179,6587152,555,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCinquatti Manuela 181,615315053,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Junior
Assoluti StaccoManzari Nunzia 177,310415055,67Functional Training6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 156,6242132,555,67Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoRomano Roberta 150,9477127,555,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoBaxhak Sara 142,329512055,43S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrozzetti Floriana 141,054412056,07Bulls Torino Powerlifting10 Master 1

-63
Assoluti StaccoViganò Valentina Carla 189,3772172,561,21Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 183,657517062,51Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoZellino Martina 183,635217062,52Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 162,805215062,13S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 155,562614060,26S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 151,1242132,558,27Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoFlamini Giada 139,698413062,95Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
-72

Assoluti StaccoGubernati Michela 174,6938172,568,24Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoParrello Francesca 166,343017071,73Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCatalano Valentina 154,448415066,68Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoArosio Erica 150,603114565,89Forma Club Monza4 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoRicciardi Silvia 142,165514067,98Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBoschetti Marta 111,3574107,566,13Powerlifting Star Club6 Senior

-84
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Valentina 204,463322581,01Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 182,298020080,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia 158,511517581,5S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Master 2
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Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoArosio Erica 150,6031145-7265,89Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Assoluti StaccoTunno Eliana 199,9669160-5251,83Functional Training1
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 182,2980200-8480,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoCinquatti Manuela 181,6153150-5753,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting3

Senior
Assoluti StaccoDi Trani Chiara 211,6090175-5754,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting1
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Valentina 204,4633225-8481,01Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti StaccoMancini Sabrina 193,5170165-5756,23S S Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti StaccoViganò Valentina Carla 189,3772172,5-6361,21Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Assoluti StaccoProsperi Silvia 187,4438157,5-5755,19Selezione Atletica Pesante5
Assoluti StaccoZellino Martina 183,6352170-6362,52Barbarian's Power Club6
Assoluti StaccoTassone Manuela 179,6587152,5-5755,91Bulls Torino Powerlifting7
Assoluti StaccoManzari Nunzia 177,3104150-5755,67Functional Training8
Assoluti StaccoGubernati Michela 174,6938172,5-7268,24Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team9
Assoluti StaccoParrello Francesca 166,3430170-7271,73Barbarian's Power Club10
Assoluti StaccoBurchi Chiara 162,8052150-6362,13S S Lazio Powerlifting11
Assoluti StaccoMasci Manuela 155,5626140-6360,26S S Lazio Powerlifting12
Assoluti StaccoCanelli Monica 155,2131120-5249,55Bulls Torino Powerlifting13
Assoluti StaccoCatalano Valentina 154,4484150-7266,68Selezione Atletica Pesante14
Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 151,1242132,5-6358,27Selezione Atletica Pesante15
Assoluti StaccoZulian Giulia 143,0251105-4746,17Bulls Torino Powerlifting16
Assoluti StaccoBaxhak Sara 142,3295120-5755,43S S Lazio Powerlifting17
Assoluti StaccoRicciardi Silvia 142,1655140-7267,98Bulls Torino Powerlifting18
Assoluti StaccoMukja Entela 120,538995-5250,82Body Planet Trento19
Assoluti StaccoPuzo Manuela 118,797585-4744,49Bulls Torino Powerlifting20
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Assoluti StaccoBoschetti Marta 111,3574107,5-7266,13Powerlifting Star Club21
Master 1

Assoluti StaccoRodina Alessia 183,6575170-6362,51Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara 179,5721132,5-4746,5S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoRomano Roberta 150,9477127,5-5755,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Assoluti StaccoBrozzetti Floriana 141,0544120-5756,07Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Assoluti StaccoFlamini Giada 139,6984130-6362,95Forma Club Monza5

Master 2
Assoluti StaccoStenghel Anna 169,7574135-5251,42Body Planet Trento1
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia 158,5115175-8481,5S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 156,6242132,5-5755,67Selezione Atletica Pesante3


